
REVERSE ALARM

VISUAL &
AUDIBLE  
SAFETY
SOLUTIONS
MADE EASY

PRODUCT CODES:

Approvals: 
Output: 

Voltage: 
Current Draw:

IP Rating:
Body: 

Operating Temp: 

CE, R10, EL
97, 102dB @ 1m
12-24v
0.2 (97dB), 1.0 (102dB) @ 12 Volt 
IP65
Glass Filled Nylon
-40°C - 85°C

97dB: 
102dB: 

 

600-0520
600-0530

ALARM TYPE: TONAL

MEDIUM DUTY 


